SU
M
M
ER
SU
M
M
ER
E D I T I O N
23
CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single component items are given a Component Number. EG. 1005-1BATD
Multi-component items are given a number based on position in that Catalogue. EG. S23-3312
Images in this catalogue are not to scale, sizes may vary and
colour representation is as close as the printing process will allow. Page 33
Summer 23rd EDITION 12th item on Page 33
SOME
REALLY
DIFFERENT
TROPHIES
38 PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE.  THE GENERIC CENTRES SHOWN (RIGHT) ARE
AVAILABLE AT A NOMINAL COST OR ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
FALCON TOWER
FALCON
TOWER
105mm	 S23-3801
140mm	 S23-3802
180mm	 S23-3803
210mm	 S23-3804
240mm	 S23-3805
5 SIZES
S23-3806
240mm
S23-3807
210mm
S23-3808
180mm
170mm	 S23-3809
210mm	 S23-3810
230mm	 S23-3811
3 SIZES
HEX
TOWER AZZURRO
SERIES
120mm	 1006-17A
140mm	 1006-17B
155mm	 1006-17C
3 SIZES
NEWNEW
125mm	 S23-3812
150mm	 S23-3813
175mm	 S23-3814
3 SIZES
NEWNEW
HERO
SERIES
125mm	 S23-3815
150mm	 S23-3816
175mm	 S23-3817
3 SIZES
CHALLENGER
SERIES
2D